

## PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier: CUISINES AND EVENTS BY DORIES CATERING SERVICES, INC.  Address: 165 M.H Del Pilar Street, Barangay Palatiw, Pasig  Date:							O.: 23-03-0121  31 MARCH 2023  Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT		
Gentlemer		urnich this	office the following esticles and	biggt to the ter	edua He esse	.eV 513			
	Please f	urnish this c	office the following articles su	ibject to the ter	ms and conditions co	ntained ne			
	Delivery : <u>C</u> Delivery :-	Central Supply	y Office -	Delivery Term : Please Refer to T.O.R.  Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
ITEM						UNIT			
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESC	CRIPTION	IPTION			AMOUNT	
1 For the	PACKS	480	1 rice 1 viand; a choice of pork, 1 dessert  Drinks: 500ML of Bottled Water 3in1 coffee with cups and stir  Schedule: Every Wednesday of the mor 16 days)  Note: PR shall cover all items (please see attached TOR).  * Purchase Order shall cover Quotation and Terms of Reference	chicken or beef  rer  onth starting April  s found in the atta  all the items four erence, if any rator's Office	2023 to July 2023 (Total ached Terms of Referen	ce la l'é	190.00	91,200.00	
Control No. 4330							AL:	Php 91,200.00	
		Jords Nine	ty-one Thousand Two Hundred	l Pesos Onlu	ransa rone yazara-	Unit Calo	Ny T		
l:	n case of the ery day of de cme:	failure to ma lay shall be in O ASLIA JUAN LOR	tke the full delivery within the tim nposed as provided for by the, 2	e specified above 016 IRR of RA 9	184. Very truly yo	urs, OR MA R (Author			
Requisi		COMAS C. Authorized C		Funds Available :  JUVY A. CUENCO @  Chief Accountant			Amount: @ 91, 200 OBR No.: 100-5023-55- 0007-1091 Page-1		



## **PURCHASE ORDER** CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

			Y DORIES CATERING SERVICES, I rangay Palatiw, Pasig		P.O. No.: 23-03-0121  Date: 31 MARCH 2023  Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT					
Gentlemen	Please f	urnish this of	fice the following articles s	ubject to the ter	ms and conditi	ions contained	herein:			
		entral Supply	Office -		rm : Please Refer to T.O.R. rm : within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
Date of Delivery: Payment Term  ITEM							UNIT			
NO.	UNIT	QTY	OTY DESCRIPTION					AMOUNT		
			**************************************	thing Follows ***	******	+***				
For the V	Weekly Execut	ive Committee I		strator's Office						
Control N	Vo. <b>4330</b>	n after	est out had a to broughtle in www.mans.communication Thistory	Haras Haets Lantin divides	en automorio en de ek	GRAND TO	OTAL :	Php 91,200.00		
		Jorda Nicet	u one Thousand Tano Userden	od Pacac Only	N BUILDIVE	tyrani itir u	7.41.77			
Ir	n case of the ery day of del	failure to mak ay shall be im O ASLIA II JUAN LORE	te the full delivery within the tin posed as provided for by the, 2 LSULTAN ENZO C. CRUZ ted name of Supplier)	ne specified abov	184.	ruly yours,  VICTOR MA  (Auti		<b>S</b> ОТ,ТО		
Requisit		(plu)	PACIBLE II	Funds Avail	JUVY A. CUEI Chief Accoun		Amount OBR No.	11, 20		